

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. INCOME TAX APPEAL NO. 03/2026

Commissioner of Income Tax (Exemption), Jaipur

----Appellant

Versus

Raigar Samaj and Chatrawas Vikas Samiti, Shiv Mandir Raigar
Mohalla, Ambedkar Nagar, Fatehpur Road, Sikar (PAN
No.AACAR0097D)

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Parth Vashistha for
Mr. Shantanu Sharma

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

27/02/2026

List this appeal for admission.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J