

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Income Tax Appeal No. 3/2026

Commissioner Of Income Tax (Exemption)

----Appellant

Versus

Raigar Samaj And Chatrawas Vikas Samiti,

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr.Parth Vashishtha, Adv. for Mr.Shanatanu Sharma, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

08/05/2026

1. Learned counsel for the appellant seeks time.
2. List this case next week.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ