

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Income Tax Appeal No. 3/2026

Commissioner Of Income Tax (Exemption)

----Appellant

Versus

Raigar Samaj And Chatrawas Vikas Samiti,

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : None present

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

16/05/2026

None appears for appellant.

In the interest of justice, the matter is adjourned for two weeks.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J

(SUDESH BANSAL),J